

BURDWAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (A STATUTORY AUTHORITY OF GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL) New Administrative Building (5th Floor) PURBA BARDHAMAN-713101

Phone & Fax:-0342-2561668 E-mail:- bdabdn2002@gmail.com Website:- www.bdaburdwan.org

Memo No. 3588 4-9-50 BDA

Dated: 3/ /05/2018

1st Corrigendum to Notice Inviting Tender No. 04/BDA of 2018-19

READ

S1. No	Particulars	Date & Time
1.	Last date & time of application for purchasing the Tender Documents	08/06/2018 up to 15.00 hrs.
2.	Last date & time limit for purchasing Tender document form the office of the undersigned	11/06/2018 up to 15.30 hrs.
3.	Last Date, time & venue for receiving sealed Tender	12/06/2018 up to 16.00 hrs.
4.	Date & Time for opening the sealed Tender	13/06/2018 at 16.00 hrs.
5.	Inviting Authority	The Chief Executive Officer, Burdwan Development Authority, Burdwan.

INSTEAD OF

S1. No	Particulars	Date & Time
1.	Last date & time of application for purchasing the Tender Documents	30/05/2018 up to 17.00 hrs.
2.	Last date & time limit for purchasing Tender document form the office of the undersigned	08/06/2018 up to 14.00 hrs.
3.	Last Date, time & venue for receiving sealed Tender	11/06/2018 up to 16.00 hrs.
4.	Date & Time for opening the sealed Tender	12/06/2018 up to 16.00 hrs.
5.	Inviting Authority	The Chief Executive Officer, Burdwan Development Authority, Burdwan.

All other terms and conditions of the aforesaid N.I.T. will remain the same.

The Chief Executive Officer, Burdwan Development Authority reserves to right to cancel the N.I.T. due to unavoidable circumstances and no claim in this respect will be entertained.

Chief Executive Officer, Burdwan Development Authority,

Purba Bardhaman '